'7 NaijaHouses
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

WA

=
=
-
-
=

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 40,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Japhet Raishiwe Office:
Nigeria .FaX: A .
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{n} o] L o
On Type Flats /
Apartments

Category For Status

Sale Expired Built

Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1042 days

Property type: 2-bedroom apartment Property Description with facilities: - Well spacious bedrooms - All rooms
en-suite - 24 hours power supply - POP ceiling - Fitted kitchen - POP spotlights - Interlocked floor - Well
Spacious Compound - Spacious Rooms - Balcony - Water heaters - Walking Closet - Jacuzzi - Secured Estate
Title: Governor’s Consent Purpose of Property: on sale Location: at 2nd toll gate, Lekki Price: for 39m
Professional Fees (5%): 1.95m Net Fees: 40.95m Yearly Income Command: 2m

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P1246904848
For Sale
Expired
40000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

g
This Home : 2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 40000000

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 60000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 45000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 170000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 80000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 120000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 80000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 40000000 100 0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 155000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 215000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 108000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 65000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 65000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 65000000 100 0Km

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 90000000 100 0Km

2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 80000000 O0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 70000000 0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 86000000 0Km

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 87000000 100 0Km

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 69000000 100 0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 60000000 0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 140000000 100 0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 40000000 100 0Km
second toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 50000000 100 0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 85000000 100 0Km
2nd toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 95000000 100 0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 100000000 100 0Km
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

180000000 0Km

NS NN, R NGO U HRNS S S SO O O O O S L S O TGS NS S N N NS R N SO O

75000000

This report has been prepared based on informatiop furnished by $ources deemed renabie , howe _m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS., Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
second toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Orchld Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki,

I S R S NS

N N N O S S I TS

110000000
73000000
62000000
100000000
60000000
85000000

1700000

75000000

2200000000

75000000
215000000

95000000

90000000
65000000
110000000
110000000
65000000
83000000
53000000
80000000
95000000

65000000

75000000

125000000
75000000
75000000
105000000
52000000
95000000

170000000

85000000

100

100
100

100

100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm

0Km

0Km



M
un

elekki, Lokki, T.0kki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, toll, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

=

N O S L S

w

T N N O O O O NS S

120000000

70000000

95000000

155000000

85000000
55000000

160000000

6000000

90000000

180000000
75000000
125000000
85000000
60000000
90000000

65000000

58000000

45000000

40000000

70000000
160000000
62000000
65000000
110000000
50000000
75000000
58000000
85000000
65000000
60000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

100

100

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km

0.4Km

0.4Km



orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

N N O O O

85000000
75000000
75000000
75000000
85000000
100000

100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.4Km
0.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




':7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

? @ MR GARNDUSE

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




