

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos NGN 40,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Mobile: 07056144444

-

Office: Fax:

Nigeria

japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com





Property Details



Sale









Type **Flats** / **Apartments**



Built

Property type: 2-bedroom apartment Property Description with facilities: - Well spacious bedrooms - All rooms en-suite - 24 hours power supply - POP ceiling - Fitted kitchen - POP spotlights - Interlocked floor - Well Spacious Compound - Spacious Rooms - Balcony - Water heaters - Walking Closet - Jacuzzi - Secured Estate Title: Governor's Consent Purpose of Property: on sale Location: at 2nd toll gate, Lekki Price: for 39m Professional Fees (5%): 1.95m Net Fees: 40.95m Yearly Income Command: 2m







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P1246904848
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	40000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	2
Bathroom:	2
Toilets:	3
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : 2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2	40000000		0
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000	100	0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	105000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		215000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		108000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000		0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		87000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		69000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		40000000	100	0Km
second toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000	100	0Km
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed renable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Lekki, Lagos				
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki,	4	120000000		0.1Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	170000000		0.1Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000		0.1Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	52000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	105000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	125000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	53000000		0Km
second toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	83000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	95000000		0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	215000000	100	0Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2	2200000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1	1700000		0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	100000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	62000000	100	0Km
ZND TOLL GATE LEKKI, LEKKI, LEKKI, LAYOS	4	73000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos				



NaijaHouses toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	120000000	100	0.1Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000		0.1Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		0.1Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	155000000		0.1Km
Chevron toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000		0.1Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	55000000		0.1Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	160000000		0.1Km
2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	6000000		0.1Km
2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000000		0.1Km
Chevron Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	180000000		0.1Km
chevron toll lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000	100	0.1Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	125000000		0.1Km
Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000		0.1Km
Chevron, toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0.1Km
By 2nd Toll Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	90000000		0.1Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0.4Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	58000000		0.4Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	45000000		0.4Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Lafiaji Lekki. Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3	40000000		0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000	100	0.4Km
Orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	160000000		0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	62000000	100	0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	100	0.4Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	110000000	100	0.4Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	50000000	100	0.4Km
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000	100	0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	58000000	100	0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0.4Km
orchid , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000	100	0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000	100	0.4Km
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000	100	0.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



MaijaHouses						
Naija Houses cchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.4Km	
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0.4Km	
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0.4Km	
orchid, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0.4Km	
orchid lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0.4Km	
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000	100	0.8Km	





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos















